
Platz Mannschaft Pumpe 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Bestzeit Wanderpok al Durchschn.
1 Frienstedt ZL 1500 21,88 o.W. 21,88 23,54 21,88 0,00 0,00
2 Großwelsbach ZL 1500 22,98 23,30 22,98 22,53 23,14 1,10 1,10
3 Gera-Liebschwitz ZL 1500 36,14 23,20 23,20 29,67 1,32 0,22
4 Gamstädt ZL 1500 32,40 23,59 23,59 28,00 1,71 0,39
5 Bad Tennstedt ZL 1500 24,91 26,68 24,91 25,80 3,03 1,32
6 Zottelstedt ZL 1500 25,11 25,32 25,11 25,22 3,23 0,20
7 Kleinbrüchter ZL 1500 33,54 25,30 25,30 29,42 3,42 0,19
8 Bechstedt-Wagd ZL 1500 27,20 26,44 26,44 26,82 4,56 1,14
9 Marolterode ZL 1500 27,09 26,74 26,74 26,92 4,86 0,30
10 Vehra ZL 1500 34,99 o.W. 34,99 34,99 13,11 8,25
11 Thal ZL 1500 43,28 39,94 39,94 41,61 18,06 4,95
12 Waltersleben ZL 1500 o.W. o.W.

1 Rübeland DDR 26,47 24,74 24,74 25,21 25,61 0,00 0,00
2 Hemleben DDR o.W. 24,99 24,99 o.W. 24,99 0,25 0,25
3 Zottelstedt DDR 26,73 30,12 26,73 28,43 1,99 1,74

Abstand

Großwelsbach, 25.04.2015

Männer


